
Grottazzolina 19 05 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Cadetti - Qualifiche Gr A

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 643 IVANDIC R. 1:58.668
Migliore

1 2:03.175 + 04.507 15:31:01.451  48,809

2 2:00.602 + 01.934 15:33:02.053  49,850

3 2:01.776 + 03.108 15:35:03.829  49,369

4 2:06.512 + 07.844 15:37:10.341  47,521

5 2:02.318 + 03.650 15:39:12.659  49,151

6 1:58.668 --------- 15:41:11.327  50,662

7 2:12.720 + 14.052 15:43:24.047  45,298

8 2:06.851 + 08.183 15:45:30.898  47,394

 Po. 2 - # 280 MUSCI M. + 00.070
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.018 + 05.280 15:31:03.379  48,477

2 2:55.494 + 56.756 15:33:58.873  34,258

3 1:58.945 + 00.207 15:35:57.818  50,544

4 3:44.830 + 1:46.092 15:39:42.648  26,740

5 1:58.738 --------- 15:41:41.386  50,632

6 2:42.337 + 43.599 15:44:23.723  37,034

 Po. 3 - # 116 MORO F. + 02.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.584 + 38.770 15:31:42.319  37,673

2 2:05.699 + 04.885 15:33:48.018  47,829

3 2:03.331 + 02.517 15:35:51.349  48,747

4 2:03.075 + 02.261 15:37:54.424  48,848

5 2:19.521 + 18.707 15:40:13.945  43,090

6 2:11.134 + 10.320 15:42:25.079  45,846

7 2:00.814 --------- 15:44:25.893  49,762

 Po. 4 - # 192 PALLADINO A. + 03.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.585 + 09.969 15:31:14.006  45,344

2 2:07.910 + 05.294 15:33:21.916  47,002

3 3:30.620 + 1:28.004 15:36:52.536  28,544

4 2:04.887 + 02.271 15:38:57.423  48,140

5 2:04.232 + 01.616 15:41:01.655  48,393

6 2:02.616 --------- 15:43:04.271  49,031

 Po. 5 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 06.553
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.622 + 08.401 15:31:13.418  44,993

2 2:08.089 + 02.868 15:33:21.507  46,936

3 2:06.837 + 01.616 15:35:28.344  47,399

4 2:08.769 + 03.548 15:37:37.113  46,688

5 2:08.167 + 02.946 15:39:45.280  46,908

6 3:02.259 + 57.038 15:42:47.539  32,986

7 2:05.221 --------- 15:44:52.760  48,011

 Po. 6 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 06.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.933 + 03.647 15:32:56.979  46,629

2 2:19.097 + 13.811 15:35:16.076  43,222

3 2:08.424 + 03.138 15:37:24.500  46,814

4 2:07.050 + 01.764 15:39:31.550  47,320

5 2:05.286 --------- 15:41:36.836  47,986

6 2:52.028 + 46.742 15:44:28.864  34,948

 Po. 7 - # 713 SPAGGIARI C. + 06.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.845 + 14.400 15:31:26.528  42,990

2 2:23.035 + 17.590 15:33:49.563  42,032

3 2:10.811 + 05.366 15:36:00.374  45,959

4 2:43.598 + 38.153 15:38:43.972  36,749

5 2:08.774 + 03.329 15:40:52.746  46,686

6 2:05.445 --------- 15:42:58.191  47,925

7 2:21.026 + 15.581 15:45:19.217  42,630

 Po. 8 - # 514 FRATACCI N. + 07.864
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.485 + 10.953 15:31:18.348  43,728

2 2:09.621 + 03.089 15:33:27.969  46,381

3 2:09.144 + 02.612 15:35:37.113  46,553

4 2:53.138 + 46.606 15:38:30.251  34,724

5 2:06.532 --------- 15:40:36.783  47,514

6 2:29.735 + 23.203 15:43:06.518  40,151

7 2:09.495 + 02.963 15:45:16.013  46,427

 Po. 9 - # 146 ILIEV G. + 08.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.996 + 06.704 15:31:20.498  44,867

2 2:10.420 + 03.128 15:33:30.918  46,097

3 2:08.388 + 01.096 15:35:39.306  46,827

4 2:11.610 + 04.318 15:37:50.916  45,680

5 2:44.115 + 36.823 15:40:35.031  36,633

6 2:09.683 + 02.391 15:42:44.714  46,359

7 2:07.292 --------- 15:44:52.006  47,230

 Po. 10 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. + 09.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.059 + 24.477 15:31:48.558  39,279

2 2:14.218 + 05.636 15:34:02.776  44,793

3 3:03.342 + 54.760 15:37:06.118  32,791

4 2:10.510 + 01.928 15:39:16.628  46,065

5 2:08.582 --------- 15:41:25.210  46,756

6 2:12.614 + 04.032 15:43:37.824  45,335

7 2:09.058 + 00.476 15:45:46.882  46,584

 Po. 11 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 10.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.286 + 05.165 15:31:22.372  44,770

2 2:09.983 + 00.862 15:33:32.355  46,252

3 2:53.789 + 44.668 15:36:26.144  34,594

4 2:11.577 + 02.456 15:38:37.721  45,692

5 2:09.565 + 00.444 15:40:47.286  46,401

6 2:30.548 + 21.427 15:43:17.834  39,934

7 2:09.121 --------- 15:45:26.955  46,561

 Po. 12 - # 223 PIGNATELLI R. + 12.926
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.487 + 29.893 15:33:01.705  37,229

2 2:59.918 + 48.324 15:36:01.623  33,415

3 2:15.479 + 03.885 15:38:17.102  44,376

4 2:14.594 + 03.000 15:40:31.696  44,668

5 2:57.533 + 45.939 15:43:29.229  33,864

6 2:11.594 --------- 15:45:40.823  45,686

 Po. 13 - # 104 MILANO E. + 13.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.392 + 09.384 15:31:32.470  42,520

2 2:14.246 + 02.238 15:33:46.716  44,783

3 2:12.008 --------- 15:35:58.724  45,543

4 2:13.725 + 01.717 15:38:12.449  44,958

5 2:25.712 + 13.704 15:40:38.161  41,259

6 2:16.737 + 04.729 15:42:54.898  43,968

7 2:17.264 + 05.256 15:45:12.162  43,799

 Po. 14 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 14.586
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.045 + 06.791 15:31:28.586  42,929

2 2:14.204 + 00.950 15:33:42.790  44,797

3 2:13.319 + 00.065 15:35:56.109  45,095

4 2:27.181 + 13.927 15:38:23.290  40,848

5 3:02.490 + 49.236 15:41:25.780  32,944

6 2:13.254 --------- 15:43:39.034  45,117

Fastest lap: 1:58.668 
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 Po. 15 - # 238 MARTUFI M. + 14.981
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.996 + 05.347 15:32:58.863  43,253

2 2:15.155 + 01.506 15:35:14.018  44,482

3 3:40.089 + 1:26.440 15:38:54.107  27,316

4 2:13.649 --------- 15:41:07.756  44,984

5 2:22.828 + 09.179 15:43:30.584  42,093

6 2:14.678 + 01.029 15:45:45.262  44,640

 Po. 16 - # 16 PANTALEONE F. + 15.269
Diff. Primo

1 3:36.217 + 1:22.280 15:32:52.522  27,805

2 2:14.554 + 00.617 15:35:07.076  44,681

3 3:03.964 + 50.027 15:38:11.040  32,680

4 2:13.937 --------- 15:40:24.977  44,887

5 2:18.336 + 04.399 15:42:43.313  43,459

6 2:15.686 + 01.749 15:44:58.999  44,308

 Po. 17 - # 71 SALVI A. + 15.351
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.867 + 17.848 15:31:49.783  39,587

2 2:17.635 + 03.616 15:34:07.418  43,681

3 2:18.471 + 04.452 15:36:25.889  43,417

4 2:43.093 + 29.074 15:39:08.982  36,862

5 2:14.019 --------- 15:41:23.001  44,859

6 2:15.809 + 01.790 15:43:38.810  44,268

 Po. 18 - # 380 D ANGELO S. + 15.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.175 + 15.890 15:31:45.143  40,033

2 2:16.801 + 02.516 15:34:01.944  43,947

3 2:14.285 --------- 15:36:16.229  44,770

4 3:53.403 + 1:39.118 15:40:09.632  25,758

5 2:15.017 + 00.732 15:42:24.649  44,528

6 2:39.196 + 24.911 15:45:03.845  37,765

 Po. 19 - # 44 VINTI L. + 17.066
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.948 + 11.214 15:31:46.649  40,912

2 2:18.919 + 03.185 15:34:05.568  43,277

3 2:15.734 --------- 15:36:21.302  44,293

4 2:16.972 + 01.238 15:38:38.274  43,892

5 2:16.132 + 00.398 15:40:54.406  44,163

6 2:16.045 + 00.311 15:43:10.451  44,191

7 2:39.196 + 23.462 15:45:49.647  37,765

 Po. 20 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 19.974
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.739 + 20.097 15:32:09.644  37,873

2 2:20.267 + 01.625 15:34:29.911  42,861

3 2:18.642 --------- 15:36:48.553  43,363

4 2:39.785 + 21.143 15:39:28.338  37,626

5 2:20.523 + 01.881 15:41:48.861  42,783

6 2:21.228 + 02.586 15:44:10.089  42,569

 Po. 21 - # 81 BERTUZZI T. + 20.833
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.458 + 12.957 15:31:50.974  39,434

2 2:21.526 + 02.025 15:34:12.500  42,480

3 2:24.322 + 04.821 15:36:36.822  41,657

4 2:20.298 + 00.797 15:38:57.120  42,852

5 2:19.501 --------- 15:41:16.621  43,096

6 2:43.245 + 23.744 15:43:59.866  36,828

 Po. 22 - # 26 CUGUSI S. + 20.971
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.706 + 18.067 15:32:18.124  38,122

2 2:32.189 + 12.550 15:34:50.313  39,504

3 2:41.522 + 21.883 15:37:31.835  37,221

4 2:21.556 + 01.917 15:39:53.391  42,471

5 2:19.639 --------- 15:42:13.030  43,054

6 2:20.371 + 00.732 15:44:33.401  42,829

 Po. 23 - # 3 BONGIORNO V. + 22.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.045 + 23.325 15:32:15.463  36,648

2 2:29.986 + 09.266 15:34:45.449  40,084

3 2:24.136 + 03.416 15:37:09.585  41,711

4 2:22.701 + 01.981 15:39:32.286  42,130

5 2:22.599 + 01.879 15:41:54.885  42,160

6 2:20.720 --------- 15:44:15.605  42,723

 Po. 24 - # 946 NOYA M. + 24.267
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.480 + 15.545 15:32:00.941  37,935

2 2:29.718 + 06.783 15:34:30.659  40,155

3 2:24.042 + 01.107 15:36:54.701  41,738

4 2:26.196 + 03.261 15:39:20.897  41,123

5 2:25.351 + 02.416 15:41:46.248  41,362

6 2:22.935 --------- 15:44:09.183  42,061

 Po. 25 - # 511 FENU M. + 24.662
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.753 + 17.423 15:32:05.438  37,399

2 2:26.231 + 02.901 15:34:31.669  41,113

3 2:25.409 + 02.079 15:36:57.078  41,345

4 3:28.523 + 1:05.193 15:40:25.601  28,831

5 2:25.668 + 02.338 15:42:51.269  41,272

6 2:23.330 --------- 15:45:14.599  41,945

 Po. 26 - # 274 DI PASQUALE L. + 26.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.352 + 24.222 15:32:28.453  35,500

2 2:32.942 + 07.812 15:35:01.395  39,309

3 2:29.544 + 04.414 15:37:30.939  40,202

4 2:26.487 + 01.357 15:39:57.426  41,041

5 3:15.110 + 49.980 15:43:12.536  30,813

6 2:25.130 --------- 15:45:37.666  41,425

 Po. 27 - # 125 MILLI M. + 27.475
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.912 + 21.769 15:32:16.458  35,804

2 3:06.943 + 40.800 15:35:23.401  32,160

3 2:33.587 + 07.444 15:37:56.988  39,144

4 2:26.143 --------- 15:40:23.131  41,138

5 2:33.441 + 07.298 15:42:56.572  39,181

6 2:27.716 + 01.573 15:45:24.288  40,700

 Po. 28 - # 714 BARACANI E. + 41.157
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.064 + 06.239 15:32:12.373  36,203

2 3:30.048 + 50.223 15:35:42.421  28,622

3 2:41.312 + 01.487 15:38:23.733  37,269

4 2:45.196 + 05.371 15:41:08.929  36,393

5 2:39.825 --------- 15:43:48.754  37,616

 Po. 29 - # 792 DI PANFILO R. + 41.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.118 + 06.253 15:32:09.653  36,191

2 2:39.865 --------- 15:34:49.518  37,607

3 2:39.979 + 00.114 15:37:29.497  37,580

4 2:43.883 + 04.018 15:40:13.380  36,685

5 2:42.598 + 02.733 15:42:55.978  36,975

6 2:42.583 + 02.718 15:45:38.561  36,978

Fastest lap: 1:58.668 
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 Po. 30 - # 58 MALTINTI M. + 45.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.752 + 04.199 15:32:21.920  35,626

2 2:44.643 + 00.090 15:35:06.563  36,515

3 2:46.385 + 01.832 15:37:52.948  36,133

4 3:41.824 + 57.271 15:41:34.772  27,103

5 2:44.553 --------- 15:44:19.325  36,535

Fastest lap: 1:58.668 
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